List of Cases for Multiple
Mr K Zurek & 124 others

Respondent 1: J Rotherham Masonry Ltd (In Administration)

Case Number Claimant Name Current Position

1801153/2020 Mr K Zurek
1801154/2020 Mr P Glowaty
1801636/2020 Mr K Zurek
1801867/2020 Mr O Bennett
1801868/2020 Mr A McDonald
1801869/2020 Mr S Pratt
1801870/2020 Mr A Kemp
1801871/2020 Mr A Capes
1801872/2020 Mr J Calder
1801873/2020 Mr J Dennis
1801874/2020 Mr J Barr
1801875/2020 Mr R Lord
1801876/2020 Mr J Innes
1802401/2020 Mr K Bascik
1802402/2020 Mr A Kozik
1802403/2020 Miss J Wrobel
1802404/2020 Mr K Marciniuk
1802405/2020 Mr K Zurek
1802406/2020 Mr M Jedrys
1802407/2020 Mr M Mazur
1802408/2020 Mr P Marciniuk
1802409/2020 Mr R Spychala
1802410/2020 Mr R Ofiarski
1802411/2020 Mr R Biveinis
1802412/2020 Mr S Chaber
1802413/2020 Mr S Wegrzyn
1802480/2020 Mr A Abbey
1802481/2020 Mr T Bednarek
1802482/2020 Mr M Blanchard
1802483/2020 Mr S Bottomley
1802484/2020 Mr JS Boucher
1802485/2020 Mr CJ Bowen
1802486/2020 Mr A Branton
1802487/2020 Mr L Browne
1802488/2020 Mr D Campleman
1802489/2020 Mr D MacLeod Collie
1802490/2020 Mr M Abblett
1802491/2020 Ms KE Agars
1802492/2020 Mr J Aitken
1802493/2020 Mr C Anthony
1802494/2020 Ms C Cowgill
1802495/2020 Mr E Cox
1802496/2020 Mr CD Crowther
1802497/2020 Mr M Dabrowski
1802498/2020 Mr J Dennis
1802499/2020 Mr S Dickinson
1802500/2020 Mr P Dunham
1802501/2020 Mr A Edwards
1802502/2020 Ms CA Eftinca
1802503/2020 Mr RM Eftinca
1802504/2020 Mrs C Ellis
1802505/2020 Mr R Emmott
1802506/2020 Ms A Evans
1802507/2020 Mr MK Fewlass
1802508/2020 Mr H Garland
1802509/2020 Mr | Ghita
1802510/2020 Mr A Grimbleby
1802511/2020 Mr P Guilliatt
1802512/2020 Mr D Gurita
1802513/2020 Mr B Halliday



1802514/2020
1802515/2020
1802516/2020
1802517/2020
1802518/2020
1802519/2020
1802520/2020
1802521/2020
1802522/2020
1802523/2020
1802524/2020
1802525/2020
1802526/2020
1802527/2020
1802528/2020
1802529/2020
1802530/2020
1802531/2020
1802532/2020
1802533/2020
1802534/2020
1802535/2020
1802536/2020
1802537/2020
1802538/2020
1802539/2020
1802540/2020
1802541/2020
1802542/2020
1802543/2020
1802544/2020
1802545/2020
1802546/2020
1802547/2020
1802548/2020
1802549/2020
1802550/2020
1802551/2020
1802552/2020
1802553/2020
1802554/2020
1802555/2020
1802556/2020
1802557/2020
1802558/2020
1802559/2020
1802560/2020
1802561/2020
1802562/2020
1802563/2020
1802564/2020
1802565/2020
1802566/2020
1802567/2020
1802568/2020
1802569/2020
1802570/2020
1802571/2020
1802572/2020
1802573/2020
1802574/2020
1802575/2020
1802576/2020
1802577/2020
1802578/2020

Number of Cases

Mr T Hammond
Ms CA Handley
Mr P Hoggard

Mr J Isherwood
Mr A Jackson

Mr DL Jackson

Mr L Jackson

Mr G Jarred

Mr N Jarvis

Mr M Jedrys

Mr B Jones

Mrs A Kay

Mr G Kay

Mr L Kiesler

Mr M Kmec

Mr T Knoieczny
Ms P Kolodziejska
Ms M Kopertowska
Mr B Korzeniewski
Mr P Kovacs

Mr S Kovacs

Mr M Krzysztof Fabisiak
Mr A Kuznecovs
Mr S Lewis

Mr A Luczak

Mr PR Marriott

Mr J May

Mr L May

Mr A McDonald
Mr A McMahon
Ms SA Mellor

Mr A Merrill

Mr J Midley

Mr D Mitchell

Mr AA Mouissi

Mr P Nenov

Mrs S Nenova

Ms H Nichols

Mr K Nykiel

Mrs A O'Connell
Mr H O'Sullivan
Ms M Pantak

Mr V Razgals

Mr CL Rice

Mr VC Rice

Mr MD Roberts
Ms K Sanchez-Garci
Mr L Shutt

Mr R Siemionka
Mr T Skrodenis
Mr CJ Smales

Mr J Smith

Mr E Stols

Mrs D Swiatek-Chudzio
Mr J Swiatek-Chudzio
Mr D Szulc

Mr AL Thorpe

Mr A Udovs

Mr A Vitkus

Ms Y Wadsworth
Mr DA Webster
Mr T Wilks

Mr B Young

Mr J Zmuda

Mr JF Shaw

125



